Time to time Pest control, fogging to prevent mosquito.
Wi-Fi Facility.

3 Folded MGM Hostel Brochure Design (8x8 Size)
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Bapu Boys Hostel Gandhi Dham
SPECIAL FEATURES : FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24
® There are 300 seats in Bapu Hostel. TWO SEATER AC THREE SEATER COMMON
® Seats are distributed among the students of all the years. HOSTEL FEES omoeee Rs. 1,91,100/- HOSTEL FEES  moeee Rs. 65,300/
® Well ventilated and well equipped rooms with attached toilet and ADMINISTRATION FEES  —ocooomeeeee Rs. 1000/- ADMINISTRATION FEES  —--mmmmmmmmeev Rs. 1000/-
Bathroom, Fan, AC, Book shelves, Bed, Cupboard, Table and Chair. HOSTEL DEPOSIT ~ =cmemmmmmmeee Rs. 20,000/- HOSTEL DEPOSIT - Rs. 20,000/-
® Well developed Garden and Landscape designed in hostel open area. (For 1" yr. students) (For 1" yr. students)
® TV and Recreation hall as well as Study hall is available.
® Solar system available as well as Geyser provision in case of emergency. THREE SEATER AC
® R.O. water purifier with Water cooler system. HOSTELFEES e me Rs. 1,60,000/-
® Round the clock security is available. ADMINISTRATION FEES =~ -------------- Rs. 1000/-
® CCTV vigilance is available for safety of students. HOSTEL DEPOSIT == Rs. 20,000/-
® Adequate Housekeeping staff is available. (For 1% yr. students)
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Fire extinguishers on each floor.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24

You must be the change you wish to see in the world

TWO SEATER THREE SEATER COMMON TOILET BATHROOM
HOSTELFEES oo Rs. 96,800/- HOSTELFEES oo Rs. 65,300/-
ADMINISTRATION FEES  —--memmmmme Rs. 1000/- ADMINISTRATION FEES  —--memememe Rs. 1000/-
HOSTEL DEPOSIT =~ —eemememee Rs. 20,000/- HOSTELDEPOSIT =~ —oeemeeeeee Rs. 20,000/ M G M
(For 1" yr. students) (For 1% yr. students) @ 0240 6482000 Ext- 3040, 3041
For Girls Hostel : Mrs. Prerana S. Dalvi
THREE SEATER FOUR SEATER .
HOSTELFEES ~  —oereeeeee Rs. 81,000/- HOSTELFEES oo Rs. 79,800/- For Boys Hostel : Mr. 5. G. Zaveri
ADMINISTRATION FEES  --nenemememen- Rs. 1000/- ADMINISTRATION FEES  —-cememeremeee Rs. 1000/- © mgm.hostel@rediffmail.com | hostel@mgmu.ac.in
HOSTEL DEPOSIT =~ —eeememeee Rs. 20,000/- HOSTEL DEPOSIT =~ —ceememeeee Rs. 20,000/- O N-6, Cidco, Aurangabad, Maharashtra - 431 003 L’\ B ’L/ M A /l WAL
(For 1% yr. students) (For 1% yr. students) ve YW &‘!f () hﬁ

Ganga Girls Hostel

SPECIAL FEATURES :

There are 414 seats in Ganga Hostel.

Seats are distributed among the students of all the years.

Well ventilated and well equipped rooms with fan, Book shelves, Bed,
Cupboard, Table and Chair.

Well developed Garden and Landscape designed in hostel open area.
TV and Recreation hall as well as Study hall is available.

Solar system available as well as Geyser provision in case of emergency.
R.O. water purifier with Water cooler system.

Round the clock security is available.

CCTV vigilance is available for safety of students.

Adequate Housekeeping staff is available.

Time to time Pest control, fogging to prevent mosquito.

Wi-Fi Facility.

Emergency alarm and fire extinguishers on each floor.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24

Baa Girls Hostel
SPECIAL FEATURES :

® There are 284 seats in Baa Hostel.
® Seats are distributed among the students of all the years.

® \Well ventilated and well equipped rooms with fan, Book shelves, Bed,

Cupboard, Table and Chair.
TV and Recreation hall as well as Study hall is available.

R.O. water purifier with Water cooler system.

Round the clock security is available.

CCTV vigilance is available for safety of students.
Adequate Housekeeping staff is available.

Time to time Pest control, fogging to prevent mosquito.
Wi-Fi Facility.

Fire extinguishers on each floor.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24

Well developed Garden and Landscape designed in hostel open area.

Solar system available as well as Geyser provision in case of emergency.

Indrayani Girls Hostel
SPECIAL FEATURES :

There are 208 seats in Indrayani Hostel.

Seats are distributed among the students of all the years.

Well ventilated and well equipped rooms with Fan, AC, Book shelves,
Bed, Cupboard, Table and Chair.

Well developed Garden and Landscape designed in hostel open area.
TV and Recreation hall as well as Study hall is available.

Solar system available as well as Geyser provision in case of emergency.
R.O. water purifier with Water cooler system.

Round the clock security is available.

CCTV vigilance is available for safety of students.

Adequate Housekeeping staff is available.

Time to time Pest control, fogging to prevent mosquito.

Wi-Fi Facility.

Fire extinguishers on each floor.

Heavy duty Washing Machines provided for students.

FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-24

THREE SEATER COMMON THREE SEATER ATTACHED SINGLE SEATER THREE SEATER AC DOUBLE SEATER
HOSTELFEES e Rs. 49,500/- HOSTELFEES oo Rs. 81,000/- HOSTELFEES ~  coemeemeeee Rs. 1,33,000/- HOSTELFEES e Rs. 94,300/- HOSTELFEES ~  —--meeeeeeee- Rs. 1,98,400/-
ADMINISTRATION FEES =~ -----------—-- Rs. 1000/- ADMINISTRATION FEES  -------------- Rs. 1000/- ADMINISTRATION FEES = ---------—---- Rs. 1000/- ADMINISTRATION FEES = -------------- Rs. 1000/- ADMINISTRATION FEES  ---------—---- Rs. 1000/-
HOSTEL DEPOSIT ~ —---meee- Rs. 20,000/- HOSTEL DEPOSIT ~ =-eememeeeee Rs. 20,000/- HOSTEL DEPOSIT ~ —---meee- Rs. 20,000/- HOSTEL DEPOSIT - Rs. 20,000/- HOSTEL DEPOSIT ~ —meeemee- Rs. 20,000/-
(For 1* yr. students) (For 1% yr. students) (For 1% yr. students) (For 1" yr. students) (For 1% yr. students)
TWO SEATER ATTACHED FOUR SEATER COMMON DOUBLE SEATER FOUR SEATER
HOSTEL FEES - Rs. 96,800/- HOSTELFEES e Rs. 42,300/- HOSTELFEES  ———ememmeee Rs. 96,800/- HOSTELFEES - Rs. 79,800/-
ADMINISTRATION FEES =~ -------------- Rs. 1000/- ADMINISTRATION FEES =~ -------------- Rs. 1000/- ADMINISTRATION FEES =~ —-----mmeeem- Rs. 1000/- ADMINISTRATION FEES ~ -----memmmmme Rs. 1000/-
HOSTEL DEPOSIT ~ ——---—oe- Rs. 20,000/- HOSTEL DEPOSIT ~ —=---mmmem- Rs. 20,000/- HOSTEL DEPOSIT = Rs. 20,000/- HOSTEL DEPOSIT ~ ———ememmmee- Rs. 20,000/-
(For 1" yr. students) (For 1% yr. students) (For 1% yr. students) (For 1% yr. students)

Live Your Best tostel Moments
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